
XY

XY

XY

XY
XY

XY

XY
XY

XY

XY

XY

XY
XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY
XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY
XYXY XY XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY
XY

XY

XYXYXY
XY

XY

XY
XY

XY
XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY XY

XY
XY

XY

XY
XYXY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY
XY

XY

XY
XY

XY
XY
XY

XY
XY XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY
XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY
XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XYXY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

!!

!!
!!

()
()

()

()()

()

()

()

()!! !!

!!!!

!!

()
!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

$0S

!!

$0S

!!

$0S

!!

()

!!

!! !!

!!
!!

!!

!!

!!

!! !!

!!

!!

!!

!!

Úð

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!138

!138

!99

5

150

155

20

10

50

135

125

140

55
15

40

145

35

30 45130

25

120

5

Oakland

Roseburg

Sutherlin

Yoncalla

ROBE
RTSCREE

K

R
D

LITTLERIVER

RD

Canton

C

reek
R
d

1000

R
oc
k
C
re
ek

R
d

21

NON
PARE

ILRD

BUCKHOR
NRD

NORT
H

BANK
 RD

DP-27

DP-29

DP-28

DP-80

DP-81

DP-40 DP-41

DP-30
DP-33

DP-32

DP-48

DP-50

DP-90

DP-65

DP Safety

DP-26

DP-62

DP-42

DP-71 DP-60

DP-63

DP-64

DP-79

DP-38

DP-77

DP-25 DP-55

DP-82

DP-57

DP-49

DP-28

Strader Ranch

DIV F

DIV N

DIV D

DIV S

DIV W

DIV E

DIV A

DIV K

DIV Q

DIV T

DIV H

DIV R

Archie Creek
OR-UPF-000436

Transportation Map
10/12/2020 Day Shift

Approx: 131,542  ac

S.Bushnell
10 11 20

1641 Hours

!! Drop Point

Úð Incident Command Post

$0S Safety Zone

() Division Break

City / Town

Fire Area

0 1 2 3 4 5

Miles


